
Mondays

Tuesdays

Wednesday

Thursdays

Saturdays

Baby jazz

Kids jazz

Hip-Hop + Break

Fitness & Calisthenics

Hip-Hop + Break

Lady dance hall

             

Baby movement

Baby jazz/ballet

Hip-Hop

Jazz kids

Hip-Hop   

Ballet kids

Jazz 1

Ballet 1          

2

3-4

6-8

5-6

9-15

5-6

7-10

7-10             

9-00

10-00

10-00

11-00

11-00

12-00

13-00

14-00
             

10-00

11-00

11-00

12-00

12-00

13-00

14-00

15-00
             

Julia

Julia

Ruben

Julia

Ruben

Julia 

Julia

Julia            

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1
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1

1

1

2

1
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2

1

2

1
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2

2

1

2

1

1
             

   COURSE                          AGE        FROM        TO           TEATCHER         ROOM
Vita

Vita

Vita

Kevin

Laura
             

Laura

Tiziana

Laura

Tiziana
             

Vita

Vita

Noemie

Kevin

Noemie

Valentina
             

   COURSE                          AGE        FROM        TO           TEATCHER         ROOM
Hip-Hop

Hip-Hop

Hip-Hop Girly

Lady jazz 

Pilates 
             

7-12

13+

14+

16+

14+
             

17-00

18-00

19-00

19-00

20-00

             

18-00

19-00

20-00

20-00

21-00

             

Noemie

Noemie

Noemie

Laura

Laura
             

1

1

1

2

1
             

Ballet

Ballet

Gymnastic

Fitness &
Calisthenics

Contemporain+
Jazz 3
             

5-7

8-12

4-6

6-14

13+
             

14-00

15-00

16-00

16-00

20-00

             

15-00

16-00

17-00

17-00

21-15

             

Jazz 1

Jazz 2

Jazz 1

Jazz 3

             

7-8

11-13

9-10

13+
             

16-30

17-00

17-30

18-00
             

17-30

18-00

18-30

19-30
             

3-4

5-6

6-9

6-14

10-14

16+

             

14-00

15-00

15-00

16-00

16-00

18-30

             

15-00

16-00

16-00

17-00

17-00

19-30
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Mondays
   COURSE                          AGE        FROM        TO           TEATCHER         ROOM

Hip-Hop

Hip-Hop

Hip-Hop Girly

Lady jazz 

Pilates 
             

7-12

13+

14+

16+

14+
             

17-00

18-00

19-00

19-00

20-00

             

18-00

19-00

20-00

20-00

21-00

             

Noemie

Noemie

Noemie

Laura

Laura
             

1

1

1

2

1
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Tuesdays
1

1

1

2

1
             

   COURSE                          AGE        FROM        TO           TEATCHER         ROOM
Vita

Vita

Vita

Kevin

Laura
             

Ballet

Ballet

Gymnastic

Fitness &
Calisthenics

Contemporary+
Jazz 3
             

5-7

8-12

4-6

6-14

13+
             

14-00

15-00

16-00

16-00

20-00

             

15-00

16-00

17-00

17-00

21-15
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Wednesday
   COURSE                          AGE        FROM        TO           TEATCHER         ROOM

2

1

2

1
             

Laura

Tiziana

Laura

Tiziana
             

Jazz 1

Jazz 2

Jazz 1

Jazz 3

             

7-8

11-13

9-10

13+
             

16-30

17-00

17-30

18-00
             

17-30

18-00

18-30

19-30
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Thursdays
Baby jazz

Kids jazz

Hip-Hop + Break

Fitness & Calisthenics

Hip-Hop + Break

Lady dance hall

             

   COURSE                          AGE        FROM        TO           TEATCHER         ROOM
2

2

1

2

1

1
             

Vita

Vita

Noemie

Kevin

Noemie

Valentina
             

3-4

5-6

6-9

6-14

10-14

16+

             

14-00

15-00

15-00

16-00

16-00

18-30

             

15-00

16-00

16-00

17-00

17-00

19-30
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Saturdays
Baby movement

Baby jazz/ballet

Hip-Hop

Jazz kids

Hip-Hop   

Ballet kids

Jazz 1

Ballet 1          

2

3-4

6-8

5-6

9-15

5-6

7-10

7-10             

9-00

10-00

10-00

11-00

11-00

12-00

13-00

14-00
             

10-00

11-00

11-00

12-00

12-00

13-00

14-00

15-00
             

Julia

Julia

Ruben

Julia

Ruben

Julia 

Julia

Julia            

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1
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