SCHEULE 2022-2023

Mondays

COURSE	AGE	FROM	TO	TEATCHER	ROOM
Нір-Нор	7-12	17-00	18-00	Noemie	1
Нір-Нор	13+	18-00	19-00	Noemie	1
Hip-Hop Girly	14+	19-00	20-00	Noemie	1
Lady jazz	16+	19-00	20-00	Laura	2
Pilates	14+	20-00	21-00	Laura	1

Tuesdays

COURSE	AGE	FROM	TO	TEATCHER	ROOM	
Ballet	5-7	14-00	15-00	Vita	1	• • • • •
Ballet	8-12	15-00	16-00	Vita	1	
Gymnastic	4-6	16-00	17-00	Vita	1	
Fitness & Calisthenics	6-14	16-00	17-00	Kevin	2	
Contemporain+ Jazz 3	13+	20-00	21-15	Laura	1	

Wednesday

	COURSE	AGE	FROM	TO	TEATCHER	ROOM
••••	Jazz 1	7-8	16-30	17-30	Laura	2
	Jazz 2	11-13	17-00	18-00	Tiziana	1
	Jazz 1	9-10	17-30	18-30	Laura	2
	Jazz 3	13+	18-00	19-30	Tiziana	1

Thursdays

COURSE	AGE	FROM	TO	TEATCHER	ROOM
Baby jazz	3-4	14-00	15-00	Vita	2
Kids jazz	5-6	15-00	16-00	Vita	2
Hip-Hop + Break	6-9	15-00	16-00	Noemie	1
Fitness & Calisthenics	6-14	16-00	17-00	Kevin	2
Hip-Hop + Break	10-14	16-00	17-00	Noemie	1
Lady dance hall	16+	18-30	19-30	Valentina	1





rythmeandsoul.com



+352 691 892 224

Saturdays

COURSE	AGE	FROM	TO	TEATCHER	ROOM
Baby movement	2	9-00	10-00	Julia	1
Baby jazz/ballet	3-4	10-00	11-00	Julia	1
Нір-Нор	6-8	10-00	11-00	Ruben	2
Jazz kids	5-6	11-00	12-00	Julia	1
Нір-Нор	9-15	11-00	12-00	Ruben	2
Ballet kids	5-6	12-00	13-00	Julia	1
Jazz 1	7-10	13-00	14-00	Julia	1
Ballet 1	7-10	14-00	15-00	Julia	1



SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Mondays

	COURSE	AGE	FROM	TO	TEATCHER	ROOM	
• • • •	Нір-Нор	7-12	17-00	18-00	Noemie	1	•••••
	Нір-Нор	13+	18-00	19-00	Noemie	1	
	Hip-Hop Girly	14+	19-00	20-00	Noemie	1	
	Lady jazz	16+	19-00	20-00	Laura	2	
	Pilates	14+	20-00	21-00	Laura	1	



SCHEULE 2022-2023

Tuesdays

COURSE	AGE	FROM	TO	TEATCHER	ROOM	
Ballet	5-7	14-00	15-00	Vita	1	•••••
Ballet	8-12	15-00	16-00	Vita	1	
Gymnastic	4-6	16-00	17-00	Vita	1	
Fitness & Calisthenics	6-14	16-00	17-00	Kevin	2	
Contemporary+	13+	20-00	21-15	Laura	1	



SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Wednesday

COURSE	AGE	FROM	TO	TEATCHER	ROOM
Jazz 1	7-8	16-30	17-30	Laura	2
Jazz 2	11-13	17-00	18-00	Tiziana	1
Jazz 1	9-10	17-30	18-30	Laura	2
Jazz 3	13+	18-00	19-30	Tiziana	1



SCHEULE 2022-2023

·

Thursdays

COURSE	AGE	FROM	TO	TEATCHER	ROOM
Baby jazz	3-4	14-00	15-00	Vita	2
Kids jazz	5-6	15-00	16-00	Vita	2
Hip-Hop + Break	6-9	15-00	16-00	Noemie	1
Fitness & Calisthenics	6-14	16-00	17-00	Kevin	2
Hip-Hop + Break	10-14	16-00	17-00	Noemie	1
Lady dance hall	16+	18-30	19-30	Valentina	1



SGIFFILE 2022-2023

Saturdays

	COURSE	AGE	FROM	TO	TEATCHER	ROOM	
	Baby movement	2	9-00	10-00	Julia	1	••••
	Baby jazz/ballet	3-4	10-00	11-00	Julia	1	
	Нір-Нор	6-8	10-00	11-00	Ruben	2	
	Jazz kids	5-6	11-00	12-00	Julia	1	
	Нір-Нор	9-15	11-00	12-00	Ruben	2	
••••	Ballet kids	5-6	12-00	13-00	Julia	1	•••
	Jazz 1	7-10	13-00	14-00	Julia	1	
	Ballet 1	7-10	14-00	15-00	Julia	1	



